

SUPPORT CENTER B.U.S.M.

РНОТО ВУ:

DAVID KEOUGH

1991



12.70

EDUCATIONAL MEDIA SUPPORT CENTER B.U.S.M.

РНОТО ВҮ:

DAVID KEOUGH

1991



DAVID KEOUGH



1991

EDUCATIONAL MT IA SUPPORT CENTUR B.U.S.M.

РНОТО ВУ:

DAVID KEOUGH

199/



SUPPORT CENTLA B.U.S.M.

РНОТО ВҮ:

DAVID KEOUGH

1991

## DR. S. BRENNER FRS

- Investments Limited (BIL). This responsibility is to assess the scientific quality of work of interest to BIL, either in the very early stages, or at the development stage, or during production. It follows that such work may be undertaken by groups individual research workers or by large quoted companies, and the various gradations between these two.
  - 2. Dr. Brenner's opinion may also be sought about the (goodness or otherwise) of potential and actual consultants.

    7 qualifications
    - 3. Dr. Brenner may be required to visit undertakings, of course at times convenient to him. All out-of-pocket expenses incurred in such visits or in other work away from Cambridge, England, will be met by BIL.
    - Dr. Brenser's appointment is reviewed annually; his
      4. Dr. Brenner's pay will be reviewed every two years.
  - @ I He can be consulted about general matters in brotechnology and related sciences but his main

[ Biotechnology Investments Limited (BIL). (1986). Dr. Sydney Brenner's Responsibilities, Item SB/4/1/47 CSHL Archive Repository. Reproduced for educational purposes only. Fair Use relied upon. ]